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ENROOTS HORIZON BUSINESS PLAN 

Enroots is a modern entrepreneurship program providing a great earning opportunity to all its 

customers. To become a part of En roots Horizon Private Limited, one has to register himself /herself as 

a Customer with the company by filling a simple registration form. A customer of Enroots can purchase 

Enroots products for personal use for lifetime. 

Products available on the website of the company are sold only through registered Customers and /or 

Direct Sellers. If any consumer wants to buy products from En roots website must use a registered ID No. 

of an existing Customer / Direct Seller. 

Once a Customer is satisfied with the quality of Enroots products, he/she may refer the Enroots 

products to their friends, relatives, contacts, etc., and earn financial benefits in the form of incentives 

and rewards. To earn these incentives and rewards, customers have to become a Direct Seller of En roots 

by accepting the Direct Seller Contract, providing KYC details, and abiding by the terms and conditions 

of Enroots Horizon Private Limited. 

Types of Incentives: 

Enroots Horizon Private limited has one of the best Business Plan at all levels of business to drive 

maximum benefits of motivation and earning by all its Direct Sellers. 

1. RETAIL PROFIT

2. ACTIVE PURCHASE INCENTIVE 

3. AFFILIATE INCENTIVE

4. SALES MATCHING INCENTIVE

5. MENTORSHIP INCENTIVE

6. STARTER INCENTIVE

7. ACTIVE INCENTIVE

8. TRAINING INCENTIVE

9. CAR INCENTIVE

10. HOUSE INCENTIVE

11. FAMILY PROTECTION INCENTIVE

12. LIFESTYLE INCENTIVE

13. FAMILY SECURITY PLAN

14. AWARD & REWARDS

INCOME DESCRIPTION 

RETAIL PROFIT 

Selling products directly to the customers is the first step to success and building a solid foundation for 

their business. Retail Selling is the surest method of earning immediate income even as you build a long­

term business and satisfied customers. 

Retail profit is the margin between the prices at which the Enroots Direct Seller purchase the products 

(Distributor Price / DP) and the prices at which these products are sold (Maximum Retail Price / MRP). 

Direct Sellers in En roots Business Plan can earn Retail profit up to 70% on MRP of the products. 

For Example: Every product in the Enroots portfolio has a MRP & Distributor Price (DP). If a product has 

a MRP of Rs. 1000/-Enroots Direct Sellers can purchase the same product on DP which is Rs. 300/- and 

may resell the same product on MRP and earn Rs. 700/· (i.e. 70% profit on MRP} on reselling the product. 
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• Payout period =Family Protection Incentive is paid on 7th day of every corresponding month of
the closing month.

• Company reserves the right to change / amend the Family Protection Incentive.
• Active Business is calculated after all cancellations and refunds deducted from the current

payout period.

Lifestyle Incentive 
ENROOTS not only helps its Direct Sellers in achieving their dream car and House, it also makes them to 
live with better lifestyle, When a Direct Seller is able to earned Lifestyle Incentive, on the basis of 

number of Lifestyle Incentive Points (LIP) earned by the Direct Seller in a particular month. 1 LIP point 

is earned when the Direct Seller is able to match Business of 2500000 BV in his/ her Organization 1 & 

Organization 2 enrolled under his / her voluntarily joined Organizations in a certain month. If a Direct 
Seller is able to match Business of 5000000 BV in his / her Organization 1 & Organization 2, he / she 

earn 2 LIP points. To give away this Lifestyle Incentive, company allocates fund of 1% of total Sales 
Business volume (BV) of the company generated in that month. Lifestyle Incentive is calculated as per 
below mentioned formula: 

Lifestyle Incentive= Lifestyle Incentive point (LIP) x LIP Point Value Lifestyle 

Incentive Point (LIP} Value= 1% of Company's Total BV in a month 

Total LIP Points collected in a month. 

NOTES: 

• Lifestyle Incentive is Calculated and paid to the Direct Sellers on monthly basis.

• 1 lifestyle Incentive Point (LIP) = 2500000 BV: 2500000 BV

• A Direct Seller can earn a maximum of 25 lifestyle Incentive points in a month only and

maximum threshold limit of 25 LIP is taken into account to calculate LIP value every month.

• Un-matched BVs in a closing period will not be carried forward to the next closing period for
Lifestyle Incentive Calculation

• To earn Lifestyle Incentives, Direct Sellers have to generate 2500000 ABV and 2500000 ABV in

his/her Org. 1 and Org. 2 respectively.

• To earn Lifestyle Incentives, Direct Sellers must make a Self Sale of a minimum of 500 DP every

month.

• Closing period= lifestyle Incentive is calculated on sales done between 1st and last day of every

month.

• Payout period =lifestyle Incentive is paid on Jth day of every corresponding month of
the closing month.

• Company reserves the right to change /amend the Lifestyle Incentive.

• Active Business is calculated after all cancellations and refunds deducted from the current

payout period.

AWARDS & REWARDS 

ENROOTS appreciates the hard work done by the Direct Sellers in promoting sales of Products in the 

form of Awards & Rewards. Direct Sellers can earn Awards & Rewards on the level of Business they 

have achieved. For more details on Awards & Rewards, please visit our website:www.myehpl.com. 

NOTES & DISCLAIMER 
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1. The Customer Registration is absolutely free and the company does not ask for any registration

fee for it.

2. Calculations of monthly incentives will be carried out by the software systems only.

3. All necessary tax deductions from earned incomes and rewards would be made as per the Govt.

laws.

4. All the illustrations and examples given herein are just for readers' understanding purpose.

5. All the calculations work on the pro rata basis.

6. Enroots Business Plan is a hardcore sales & marketing of its Products. It is not any type of money

making scheme. It is not an overnight millionaire making program.

7. The incomes from any plan are subject to your efforts and as per terms & conditions given on

the website:www.myehpl.com.

8. Grievances or complaints, if any, shall be resolved in accordance with·the Grievance Redressal

Mechanism provided by the company or through arbitration as per laws of the land.

9. Disputes if any will be resolved in the legal jurisdiction of Kolkata courts (West Bengal, India)

only.

10. All rights reserved. The company may change/ amend / alter/ update any income or payment

calculation method without any prior information. For updates please visit our

website:www.myehpl.com.

11. Disclaimer - A Direct Seller's success depends in great part upon his or her skills, efforts,

dedication, desire, and motivation. Becoming an Direct Seller of En roots Horizon Private Limited

is not a guarantee of income. Average income from the Enroots Business Plan has not been

established. This explanation of the Enroots Business Plan is a description of how commissions

may be earned under the Enroots Business Plan. It is for illustrative purposes only. There are no

guarantees, warranties or assurances that any level of income, earnings or success will be earned

or attained by any Direct Seller. Actual results will vary and will be a result of various factors

such as expertise, ability, motivation and time spent promoting and selling ENROOTS Products.

NOTE: IT MAY CLEARLY BE UNDERSTOOD BY THE DIRECT SELLER (S} THAT THE VALUE OF ONE 

BV WHEREVER GIVEN ABOVE CAN BE VARY EVERY CLOSING PERIOD WISE,& ALL INCENTIVES 

WILL BE PROCESSED AFTER DEDUCTION OF TDS AS PER GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS. 

Team Leader Recognition 

Enroots recognizes the efforts and hard work done by its direct sellers through its downline team to 
achieve the highest possible sales of its products. In recognition of the efforts and hard work of a 
team leader he is awarded Recognition by bestowing the following Ranks on the basis of total 
matching accumulated sales achieved by him/her from the date of his/her joining The Enroots 
business: 

SNO. ABV From ABV From  TEAM LEADER RECOGNITION Org 1. Org2. 

1 0-74997 OP 0-74997 DP Opener 

2 75,000 DP 75,000 DP Runner 

3 375000 DP 375000 DP Winner 
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4 750000 OP 7500000P Star 

5 1500000 DP 1500000 OP Super Star 

6 3000000 DP 3000000 OP 
Silver 

7 6000000 OP 6000000 DP 
Gold 

8 15000000 OP 15000000 DP Diamond 

9 30000000 DP 30000000 OP 
Double Diamond 

10 45000000 DP 45000000 DP 
Blue Diamond 

11 75000000 DP 75000000 DP 
Black Diamond 

12 150000000 DP 150000000 DP 
Royal Diamond 

13 300000000 OP 300000000 DP 
RUBY Diamond 

14 600000000 DP 600000000 DP 
Elite Platinum 

15 1200000000 DP 1200000000 DP 
Crown 

16 2400000000 DP 2400000000 OP 
Brand Ambassador 

17 4800000000 DP 4800000000 DP 
Director's Club 
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FAMILY SECURITY INCENTIVE PLAN: 

Level Cumulative Points!I Percentage 

1 1 1% 
2 3 1% 
3 6 1% 
4 12 1% 

s I 24 1% 

6 II 48 I 1% 
7 96 1% I 
8 192 1% I 
9 384 1% 

I 10 768 0.50% 

I 11 1536 0.50% 

I 12 3072 0.50% 

13 6144 0.50% 

14 12288 I 0.50% 

15 24576 Ii 0.50% 

16 II 49152 II 0.50% 

17 II 98304 II 0.50% I 
18 II 196608 II 0.50% I 
19 II 393216 II 0.50% I 

The Family Security Incentive Plan is designed to reward consistent team growth and help you build long-term financial security 
for your family. This plan works on cumulative matching BV, meaning your total business keeps adding up to help you achieve 
higher levels. 

How You Qualify 

• When you achieve 10,00,000 BV matching cumulatively,
you will receive 1 Family Security Incentive Point.

• On this achievement, you earn:
1% of 10,00,000 BV = 9'10,000

How the Slab System Works 

• Level 1 to Level 9

You will receive 1% of your NEW matching BV achieved in each new slab. 

• Level 10 to Level 19

You will receive 0.50% of your NEW matching BV achieved in each new slab. 

The plan is fully cumulative, meaning your previous matching volume is always counted to help you qualify for the next level. 



• Example for Clear Understanding

Level 1 

You achieve 1 point= 10,00,000 BV 
- Incentive = 1 % = U0,000

Level2 

You grow your business to 3 point= 30,00,000 cumuJative BV

(New added 2 point= 10,00,000 * 2 = 20,00,000 BY) 

- Incentive = 1 % of 20,00,000 = no,ooo

Level 3 

You reach 6 point 60,00,000 cumulative BV

(New added 3 point = 30,00,000) 

- Incentive = 1 % of 30,00,000 = U0,000

This continues at 1 % up to Level 9 on each new matching difference. 

After Level 9: 

From Level 10 onwards, 
.- You earn 0.50% of the new points achieved in each level. 
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